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MNASZ Országos Rallye Bajnokság

Steelvent ÓZD Rallye 2018 (1)

Gyorsasági szakasz időeredmények - Special Stage Times

 SS/GY PR  - Prológ

Hossz/Length:1.50 km

01:02.41. 1 * Turán / Bagaméri HUN/HUN 2 Hyundai i20 R5 86.54 **:**:**.* **:**:**.*
01:02.62. 4 Kazár / Tóth Zs. HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 86.26 +00.2 +00.2
01:02.93. 6 Balogh / Szőke T. HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 85.85 +00.5 +00.3
01:03.24. 11 Ollé / Czakó HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 85.44 +00.8 +00.3
01:04.25. 2 Hadik / Bacigál HUN/HUN 2 Ford Fiesta R5 84.11 +01.8 +01.0
01:04.56. 21 Hevesi / Bottyán HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 83.72 +02.1 +00.3
01:04.57. 5 Velenczei / Szedő HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 83.72 +02.1 **:**:**.*
01:04.68. 10 Lovász / Kürti HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 83.59 +02.2 +00.1
01:04.89. 3 Vincze / Holczer HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia 83.33 +02.4 +00.2
01:05.310. 22 Maricsek / Bán V. HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Evo IX R4 82.70 +02.9 +00.5
01:05.311. 12 Lencse / Kovács Sz. HUN/HUN 2 Ford Fiesta R5 82.70 +02.9 **:**:**.*
01:05.412. 8 Osváth / Nemes Cs. HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 82.57 +03.0 +00.1
01:05.813. 20 Matics / Németh HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Evo IX RS 82.07 +03.4 +00.4
01:05.914. 9 Trencsényi / Végh HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 81.94 +03.5 +00.1
01:06.415. 16 Nagy M. / Nagy T. HUN/HUN 3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 81.33 +04.0 +00.5
01:06.616. 7 Bodolai / Popovics HUN/HUN 2 Ford Fiesta R5 81.08 +04.2 +00.2
01:06.917. 18 Gyarmati / Kocsis Gy. HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 80.72 +04.5 +00.3
01:07.418. 28 Strider / Apkó HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 80.12 +05.0 +00.5
01:07.719. 29 Tóth T. / Szabó J. HUN/HUN 3 Mitsubishi Evo IX 79.76 +05.3 +00.3
01:07.720. 27 Kocsomba / Takács G. HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 79.76 +05.3 **:**:**.*
01:08.021. 14 Marozsi / Földesi HUN/HUN 2 Skoda Fabia R5 79.41 +05.6 +00.3
01:08.222. 17 Tábori / Nagy A. HUN/HUN 3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 79.18 +05.8 +00.2
01:08.923. 30 Barna T. / Labant HUN/HUN 3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 78.37 +06.5 +00.7
01:09.224. 23 Kurtos / Szegedi HUN/HUN 3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 78.03 +06.8 +00.3
01:10.525. 24 Csík Z. / Csík Zs. HUN/HUN 14 Subaru Impreza WRC 76.60 +08.1 +01.3
01:11.826. 53 Molnár I. / Fekete HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 75.21 +09.4 +01.3
01:11.927. 25 Perge / Kirnbauer HUN/HUN 3 Mitsubishi Evo IX 75.10 +09.5 +00.1
01:12.328. 19 Rongits / Hannus HUN/HUN 14 Mitsubishi Evo IX RS 74.69 +09.9 +00.4
01:13.929. 36 Novák / Jagadics HUN/HUN 14 BMW E36 M3 73.07 +11.5 +01.6
01:14.130. 37 ifj.Kerék Gy. / Bata HUN/HUN 12 Lada VFTS 72.87 +11.7 +00.2
01:14.431. 31 Dián / Papp Gy. HUN/HUN 3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 72.58 +12.0 +00.3
01:14.532. 46 Kertész / Velezdi HUN/HUN 13 Opel Astra OPC 72.48 +12.1 +00.1
01:15.233. 35 Szabó A. / Molnár P. HUN/HUN 14 BMW Compact F2400 71.81 +12.8 +00.7
01:15.334. 44 Kronome / Molnár Zs. HUN/HUN 6 Skoda Fabia R2 71.71 +12.9 +00.1
01:15.635. 52 Gazda J. / Vígh M. HUN/HUN 3 Subaru Impreza STi N12 71.43 +13.2 +00.3
01:15.636. 15 Rafael / Vadász HUN/HUN 3 Porsche 911 GT3 [4] 71.43 +13.2 **:**:**.*
01:17.037. 33 Temesvári / Soós I. HUN/HUN 14 BMW E36 M3 70.13 +14.6 +01.4
01:17.538. 49 Veréb / Eperjesi HUN/HUN 12 Lada VFTS 69.68 +15.1 +00.5
01:17.839. 45 * Riskó / Aczél HUN/HUN 6 Peugeot 208 VTi R2 69.41 +15.4 +00.3
01:18.840. 42 Jánosa / Rubóczki HUN/HUN 6 Peugeot 208 68.53 +16.4 +01.0
01:19.141. 57 Makovics / Pásztor HUN/HUN 14 BMW E46 M3 68.27 +16.7 +00.3
01:19.242. 38 Bodogán / Molnár T. HUN/HUN 12 Lada 2105 68.18 +16.8 +00.1
01:19.443. 43 Hibján / Szurovcsák HUN/HUN 6 Citroen C2 R2 Max 68.01 +17.0 +00.2
01:19.744. 47 Forgács / Fridrik HUN/HUN 13 BMW E36 318is 67.75 +17.3 +00.3
01:19.945. 51 Kovács E. / Halász HUN/HUN 14 Subaru Impreza 67.58 +17.5 +00.2
01:20.846. 48 Tóth A. / Tóth I. HUN/HUN 13 Lada 2107 66.83 +18.4 +00.9
01:21.447. 55 Keszler / Galgóczi HUN/HUN 14 Audi S 2 66.34 +19.0 +00.6
01:22.148. 56 Niesz / Begala HUN/HUN 14 BMW 1M 65.77 +19.7 +00.7
01:25.949. 54 Mócsány / Gregus HUN/HUN 12 Lada VFTS 62.86 +23.5 +03.8
01:30.550. 32 Berki / Berki-Antal HUN/HUN 14 BMW M3 59.67 +28.1 +04.6
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